Remaining Unapproved FY 06/07 CSS Balances

Updated as of 1/5/2009

NOTE: To avoid reversion and allow time for DMH approval, funds should

be requested no later than May 1, 2009.

Remaining FY 06/07

County Unapproved CSS Balances
Alameda $2,303,934
Alpine $99,014
Amador $531,570
Berkeley City $73,847
El Dorado $19
Fresno $924,555
Imperial $1,144,008
Inyo $93,423
Kings $1,511,485
Madera $15,015
Marin $23
Orange $101,327
Sacramento $1,316,412
San Bernardino $13,080
San Joaquin $1,411,418
San Luis Obispo $1
Sierra $271,896
Solano $525,958
Sutter-Yuba $30
Tehama $716,402
Tri-City $1,907,890
Tulare $16,348
Yolo $16,523




	FY 06-07 Balances

